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

 Commercial R.E. & Developer.

DOWNTOWN GREENWICH  1blk.
from Greenwich Ave! 850sf. Retail
space. Bay windows, track lighting
+display cabinets. $3000/month.

Laurie, 203.861.1715

★
STAMFORD FOR  LEASE

• 17,000 sf WH Highbay, will subdivide
• 13,000 sf Office/Showroom

• 2400 sf WH w/OH Door • 5000 sf
Office. • 1200, 1600, 2800 sf Retail

Spcs. Owner – 203-324-2730

BRIDGEPORT FURN. ROOM
798 North Ave. $150/wk•$500/mo
203-726-5189 • 203-545-6075
BridgeportCTapartmentsforrent.co
m

NORWALK FURN’D rm for rent.
Own bath, no cooking facilities.

Call 203-524-5611

STAMFORD BRIGHT furn’d rm, No
pets, no smkg. Call 203-979-4447

STAMFORD Waterfront rm w/view
Pvt. bath, skylights, hdwd flrs., wifi,
cable, utils. incld. $250/wk (min. 3

mo.) Ownr/Brker 203-912-5092

1BR HYDE PARK, Springdale!
Excellent building. Extra lrg. closet
space. $1275/m., includes heat &

hot water. (203) 554-6097

1BR Wardwell St. AC, WD, strg,
resrv prkg, no pets. $1300.

203-961-1825; cell 203-524-2745

2 & 3BR apts, Ludlow St. $1500 &
$1600. Call 203-359-4655

or 203-943-5831

2BR APT
Spruce Street. $1300/month.

Call (203)943.5831

3 & 4BR APTS
Greenwich Avenue. $1650 - $1750.

(203)943.5831 or (203)359.4655

www.198milbank.com

4RM APT,  1floor, inclds kitch, prkg
space. $1300 inclds heat/gas.
203-602-7766 or 203-912-8292

CLARK’S HILL Avenue
2BRs, $1500/month

203-359-4655 or 203-223-7221

COLD SPRING  Rd. 2BR apt,
w/kitch, LR. 2nd flr. Lots of storage
spc. W/D on premises. OSP. $1300

+util &1m sec. Avail 2/1/12.
203-249-0352 203-223-6774.

DALY ST. 3BR apt, 2nd flr of
2 Family house. $1800/month.

Call 203-359-4655

EAST MAIN St. 1 & 2Br, energy eff.
bldg. C/AC & DW. $1350 - $1600.

Call (203)223.7221

GREAT LOCATION Nicely furnish-
ed 1BR on beautiful priv. estate.

Laundry, AC.  No pets/smkg. $1450,
elec,cable incl+ Sec. 203-274-0272

SMALL BR  apt., West side. Recent
paint & carpet. Asking $975, includ -

ing all utils. No pets. Please call:
203-615-4448 or 203-968-8752

û STAMFORD û
Cove area, 1br 1ba - $1300
Newfield, 1br 1ba - $1350

Glenbrook, 1br 1ba - $1495
Strawberry Hill, 1br 1ba - $1500

Glenbrook, 2br 1.5ba - $1600
Glenbrook, 2br 2ba - $1850
Glenbrook, 3br 2ba - $2400
High Ridge, 3br 2ba - $2950

Shippan, 3br 2ba - $3700

û PLAZA REALTY û
203-359-4611 ext. 332 & 333

1BR, 1ST flr, LR, EIK & bath. Cos
Cob. Washer &  Dryer, strge. Off St

parking.  No smoking or pets. $1600
incld utils. 203-249-2186

2 BEDROOM, Central Greenwich,
off street parking, $1400/mo +sec.
Avail immd. Call broker for more in -

formation 203-912-8109.

COS COB, Greenwich. Newly reno -
vated 2BR, 2LR Brick House, Whole
1st flr. Sunny/ bright, Back Porch.
New Appls. Central AC. W/D Priv

Prkg. Nr evrythng $1650. 646-919-0645

GREENWICH; 38 Alexander St. 3br,
1bath, 1st fl, WD, EIK, porch. Near

St. Roch’s School. $2375+.
Ownr/brokr. Call 203-273-3940

GREENWICH, BYRAM  area. Lrg
1br, 1st fl, LR, DR, kit, bth & w/d.
Wlk to beach, tennis, shopping,

schools. On-site prkg +yard.
$1450/m, incl. utils. 203-661-1229

REDUCED!  Greenwich 2br duplex.
HD fls, new paint, ac, osp. $1650+

utils. STAMFORD 2br Hdwd fl. New:
paint,appls.,bath,kit,osp. Heat incl.
$1550 No pets. (203)912-4003,lv msg.

SMALL 100 Year Old Cottage  1BR
w/ Deck, Back Country. Near Air -
port, $1800/mo+utils. Avail 1/1/12

Pet friendly. 203-550-0657

SML 1BR cottage Central Green -
wich #3 Maher Avenue.

$1450+utilities. 203-550-8521

3BR, 1.5BA in 2 family duplex.
West Rocks area I-95, kitch w/appli,
DR w/sliders to deck & yard. $1595.

Schor Associates 203-846-1631

3BR, LR, KIT, DR, New bath - 2nd
floor. 9 Couch St. $1400. Section 8
ok. Hugo, 203-979-0681. Avl. 1/1.

NORWALK 1BR  1st fl. Hospital
area. Avl. Feb. 1st. Stv, refrig, W/D
includ. Utils. not incl. Pvt pkg. Sec.

& refs. req’d. $1150/mo. Call
203.866.2977 or 203.219.2127

BRIDGEPORT 1BR A p p l i ,
lndry+park. Ht/ Hw incl $900+1m
sec. Sec8 ok. Call 203-382-4636.

BRIDGEPORT #1 Newly Renovated
1, 2, 3 & 4BRs. Must see! W/D hkup.
Section 8 welcomed. 203-209-9617

BRIDGEPORT HOLIDAY SPECIAL
3Bdrms, was $1300, NOW $1150.

1BDRM, was $900, NOW  $800-850
On site mangement, OS parking,
clean and quiet. Move in for the

holidays. Call Jessie 203-581-2355

DANBURY DUPLEX,  Lr, Kit & All
Appli.  W/D hu, Off St Pkg. Exclnt
Cond & loc, $1050. 203-947-1188

STAMFORD-Apply Now
Metro Green Apts: 1,2&3 BR.
Apply starting 10/17/11 at: 717
Atlantic St., Stamford, CT. For
info., call (855)874-6445; email:
info@metrogreenresidences.com
www.metrogreenresidences.com
Income Restrictions May Apply
[]

NEW MILFORD Aspetuck Village.
1BR upper unit. Close to laundry fa-
cilities. No dogs. Sec & refs.
$825/mo. w/$50 on time rent pay-
ment reduction. 860-355-2881

ColdwellBankerMoves.com
®

The Luxury Division of
Coldwell Banker

925 Long Ridge Road, Stamford, CT 06902
203.322.2300

Follow us on

ColdwellBankerMoves.com/Social

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Employer. Equal Housing Opportunity.          Owned and operated by NRT LLC.

191 NORTH STREET, GREENWICH 
JIST REDUCED: Superb mid country location, near downtown. Privately situated on beautiful 
2 acre lot, 1 acre zoning with the possibility of subdivision. French style, 4bedrooms, 2.5baths, 
family room adjoins kitchen & eating area, formal dining room, library/offi ce, 3 fi replaces, hard-
wood fl oors, elegant living room. Lower Level with high ceiling. Great expansion potential.
Dir: E.Putnam to Maple to North St. $2,650,000  

Mimika Blanc 203-979-8146

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1:30PM-3:30PM

ûSTAMFORD Storage Spaceû
12’ ceilings. Call for details. Days
203.921.5390, evng 203.322.1941

FAIRFIELD Retail Store 1500sf cor-
ner store w/great visibility! $1995/m
+utils. Owner/Broker • 203.332.0436

GREENWICH AVENUE Furnished
suites, w/reception, conf rm. and
lounge area. 203-661-3343
EOG, Inc.-Since 1974

NEW CANAAN Office for rent. New -
ly renovated! Off st. prkg. Approx.

450sf. $1000/month. Call
203.966.5466, speak to Talia

★★★
NORWALK BRAND NEW OFFICE

SPACE Bright, sunny & open!
1000sf, near I-95. $1000/m, incl.

heat & electric. 203-750-0511

★★★
STAMFORD/GREENWICH LINE
200sf office space, w/Kit, utils, HT
& AC included! Freshly renovated
Near I95, RR, Merritt & Downtown
$500/m. Immediate occupancy. Call

Tiina at 203.356.0306 x113 or email:
tiina.muro@pensionassociates.com

LOOKING FOR 3br, 2bath house or
condo, 10% down, financed by

owner. Norwalk, Stamford, Darien,
New Canaan or Wilton. Igor,
631.374.1024; 203.569.9912

COS COB, Greenwich.
Unique oppty! 8500sf 3-house com -
pound. Could be subdivided. Walk
to school, RR & park. 203.861.1970

3.2M Serious inquiries, only.

DIRECT WATERFRONT! 4brs,
3baths. 2,499,000. Also for rent:

$6,500/month. Greenwich Custom
RE Services 203.698.4444


